Schedule Of Events
March 20th — March 22nd

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

11:00 pm

Thursday

Registration begins

930a - Welcome breakfast
Florentine C

Cover
Model Panel

Florentine A -
Read with an

Author Activity

Dirt
> Florentine B

Daddies
Trivia
Florentine A

1245p - 2p Lunch (on your own)

Sex and Kink

Panel
Florentine A Crafting Hour
Activity
LGBTQIA+ Florentine B
Panel
Florentine A

4:15pm Cover Model Bingo
Florentine A

Sleepy Sinners with Everly
Raine After Party

Florentine C

Friday

Registration at 830a

World building Panel

Florentine A
Daddy Panel
Florentine A
Games For
Littles Activity
Lifestyle Littles Florentine B

Florentine A

Catered buffet lunch
Florentine C
12:00pm - 130pm

Inclusivity and

Diversit
. y Rawhide Ranch
Florentine A
Crafting and
Trivia
Old School Panel Florentine B
Florentine A

4:15pm Cover Model Bingo
Florentine A

Nora Phoenix’s Proud To Be YOU
After Party

Florentine C

Saturday

Registration at 8a

VIP and Volunteer
Access
Florentine A/B

Book Signing
Florentine A/B

Rawhide Ranch Dinner
Party

Rawhide Ranch After
Party

Florentine C




