

Schedule Of Events March 20th – March 22nd

	Thursday		Friday		Saturday
7:30 am	Registration begins				
8:00 am			Registration at 830a		Registration at 8a
9:00 am	930a - Welcome breakfast Florentine C		World building Panel Florentine A		
10:00 am			Daddy Panel Florentine A	Games For	
11:00 am	Cover Model Panel Florentine A	Read with an	Lifestyle Littles Florentine A	Littles Activity s Florentine B	VIP and Volunteer Access Florentine A/B
12:00 pm	Dirty Daddies Trivia Florentine A	Author Activity Florentine B	Catered buffet lunch Florentine C 12:00pm - 130pm		
1:00 pm	1245p - 2p Lunch (on your own)		12.00pm 130pm		
2:00 pm	Sex and Kink Panel Florentine A	Crafting Hour Activity Florentine B	Inclusivity and Diversity Florentine A	Rawhide Ranch Crafting and Trivia Florentine B	
3:00 pm	LGBTQIA+ Panel Florentine A		Old School Panel Florentine A		
4:00 pm	4:15pm Cover Model Bingo Florentine A		4:15pm Cover Model Bingo Florentine A		
5:00 pm					
6:00 pm					Rawhide Ranch Dinne Party
7:00 pm					
8:00 pm					
9:00 pm	Sleepy Sinners with Everly Raine After Party Florentine C		Nora Phoenix's Proud To Be YOU After Party Florentine C		Rawhide Ranch After Party Florentine C
10:00 pm					
11:00 pm					